
All figures are provisional & subject to change.

Siliguri  - Sold quantity and average price
Sold in auction only

TeaType

SaleNo Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr.
in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg.

Apr 0 0.00 0 0.00 60,69,344 200.69 42,45,056 207.34 6,25,905 208.65 3,98,564 206.46 66,95,249 201.44 46,43,620 207.26
May 0  0  84,03,492 184.05 75,43,948 194.06 11,14,716 185.96 11,42,206 188.99 95,18,208 184.27 86,86,154 193.39
Upto 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,44,72,837 191.03 1,17,89,004 198.84 17,40,621 194.12 15,40,770 193.51 1,62,13,458 191.36 1,33,29,774 198.22
Jun 0  0  95,16,873 188.70 64,08,536 209.44 12,95,440 195.97 11,21,090 195.87 1,08,12,313 189.57 75,29,626 207.42
Upto 0 0.00 0 0.00 2,39,89,710 190.11 1,81,97,540 202.57 30,36,061 194.91 26,61,860 194.50 2,70,25,771 190.65 2,08,59,400 201.54
July 0  0  1,46,66,089 169.99 1,32,27,912 203.31 18,28,114 178.75 21,15,370 204.58 1,64,94,204 170.96 1,53,43,282 203.49
Upto 0 0.00 0 0.00 3,86,55,799 182.48 3,14,25,452 202.88 48,64,176 188.84 47,77,230 198.96 4,35,19,975 183.19 3,62,02,682 202.37
Aug 0  0  1,39,89,799 158.57 1,23,88,822 211.07 17,19,038 165.62 18,70,015 212.92 1,57,08,837 159.35 1,42,58,837 211.32
Upto 0 0.00 0 0.00 5,26,45,598 176.12 4,38,14,274 205.20 65,83,214 182.77 66,47,245 202.89 5,92,28,812 176.86 5,04,61,519 204.90
Sep 0  1,830 417.45 1,43,49,570 159.38 1,39,38,935 219.36 18,19,706 163.86 18,11,998 218.96 1,61,69,277 159.88 1,57,52,763 219.34
Upto 0 0.00 1,830 417.45 6,69,95,168 172.54 5,77,53,209 208.62 84,02,920 178.68 84,59,243 206.33 7,53,98,088 173.22 6,62,14,282 208.33
Oct 0  1,635 417.97 1,44,78,206 171.60 1,14,34,416 220.27 15,56,551 174.02 15,20,319 217.58 1,60,34,757 171.84 1,29,56,370 219.98
Upto 0 0.00 3,465 417.70 8,14,73,374 172.37 6,91,87,625 210.54 99,59,471 177.95 99,79,562 208.04 9,14,32,846 172.98 7,91,70,652 210.24
Nov 0  502 378.23 1,70,11,988 172.03 1,33,12,952 199.56 16,86,192 171.71 16,80,185 207.86 1,86,98,181 172.00 1,49,93,640 200.50
Upto 0 0.00 3,967 412.70 9,84,85,363 172.31 8,25,00,577 208.77 1,16,45,664 177.05 1,16,59,747 208.02 11,01,31,026 172.81 9,41,64,291 208.69
Dec 0 0.00 1,50,38,289 168.06 14,58,437 182.51 1,64,96,726 169.33
Upto 0 0.00 3,967 412.70 11,48,69,011 172.53 9,75,38,866 202.49 1,31,99,060 176.82 1,31,18,184 205.18 12,80,68,071 172.97 11,06,61,017 202.82
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